Fantasy League Standings - Week 22

Player
Saunders
Manton
Frosdick
Willey
Knighty
Cossies
Green
Dawn
Spanish
Clifton
Nobby
Branton
Fletcher
Brucie
Glynn
Hinks

MVP

Matt Frosdick
Brian Dunbar

Ifti Hussain

Steve Manton
Nick Saunders
Mark Stelfox
simon ward

Tom Poulter
Steve Costello
Gul Hussein
Stuart Costello
Andrew Filipowicz
Jim Hinks
Christopher St Clair Whicker
Matt Williams
Mark Noblet
Dave Wyatt

Will Clifton

Abid Khan

James Oliver
Robert Willey
Liam Geddis
Ashfag Khan
Tony Boucher
Mike Knight

Joe Cookson

Ifraz Khan

Joel Watts

Jim Branton

P Raj

Manav Shah
Dave King

Les Hall

Nilesh Mangaonkar
stuart greenwood

Manager of the Month August

Player
Saunders
Green
Frosdick
Cossies
Knighty
Nobby
Willey
Branton
Fletcher
Clifton
Manton
Hinks
Dawn
Spanish
Brucie
Glynn

Team

Pie Chuckers Galore

Mantooth Marauders

Ashes Heroes XI

We Are the Egg Men

Bowls Green Bombers

Norfolk and Chance

Greenies Wonders

Vicar's Choice XI

ALL THE GEAR KNOW IDEA!!
Return of the Weetwood Express
664: The Neighbour of the Beast
Biffa's Butchers

Fletch Lives

Brucie's Ball Breakers

Bens Bashers

Brian Close but No Cigar

Points
1343
1047
950
922
881
867
853
745
698
697
687
681
535
468
450
428
415
412

267

Team

Pie Chuckers Galore

Greenies Wonders

Ashes Heroes XI

Norfolk and Chance

Bowls Green Bombers

664: The Neighbour of the Beast
We Are the Egg Men

Biffa's Butchers

Fletch Lives

Return of the Weetwood Express
Mantooth Marauders

Brian Close but No Cigar

Vicar's Choice XI

ALL THE GEAR KNOW IDEA!!
Brucie's Ball Breakers

Bens Bashers

Last Week Diff This Week

6802 392 7194
6585 180 6765
6036 407 6443
6136 281 6417
6013 336 6349
5968 322 6290
5896 291 6187
5714 294 6008
5737 237 5974
5712 239 5951
5461 301 5762
5509 243 5752
5382 230 5612
5313 228 5541
5159 86 5245
4791 252 5043
Per Game Cost £ per Point
28.6 1700 13
49.9 1900 1.8
41.3 1300 1.4
30.7 1200 13
27.5 1400 1.6
48.2 1000 1.2
50.2 700 0.8
31.0 700 0.9
349 700 1.0
38.7 900 13
31.2 800 1.2
34.1 1000 15
38.2 900 1.7
58.5 1100 2.4
50.0 2000 44
23.8 1100 2.6
34.6 800 1.9
24.2 900 2.2
39.4 900 2.3
27.2 600 2.0
19.3 700 2.4
53.4 500 1.9
31.1 800 3.7
13.4 300 1.6
18.2 700 43
15.8 600 4.2
47.5 500 5.3
32.0 300 4.7
55.0 800 14.5
16.0 300 9.4
24.0 600 25.0
0.0 900 60.0
0.0 0 0.0
5.0 0 0.0
5.0 300 60.0
Diff
811
676
660
643
635
613
593
532
528
517
485
476
466
428
360
356



